
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

VERDI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - PATELLI EL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 9 

  2 - DE LUCA CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - MANINI STE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - SCARANO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CASAROLLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - FEDRIGHINI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  7 - LADINA AND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DIACO MAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - APREA GIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - BERGAMASCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - COLOMBO IS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - COLOMBO IV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GANINI CRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GIORCELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIRARDI WA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - MELONE ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - PRUITI RIN 2 0 2 1 6 3 8 4 7 6 4 10 20 7 5 6 3 5 4 2 134 

 18 - SABALLICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - TAGLIABUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TOSI PIERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TUSINO FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 4 0 2 1 6 3 8 4 7 7 4 10 20 7 5 8 7 5 4 2 147 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

VERDI
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - PATELLI EL 3 0 0 0 0 9 

  2 - DE LUCA CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  3 - MANINI STE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  4 - SCARANO EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - CASAROLLI 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - FEDRIGHINI 0 0 0 1 0 2 

  7 - LADINA AND 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DIACO MAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - APREA GIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - BERGAMASCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - COLOMBO IS 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - COLOMBO IV 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - GANINI CRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - GIORCELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - GIRARDI WA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - MELONE ANN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - PRUITI RIN 11 4 6 6 2 134 

 18 - SABALLICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - TAGLIABUE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TOSI PIERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TUSINO FRA 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 14 4 6 7 2 147 
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